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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description Item Description

Project: VB1103A Assmt: 118047

Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 1

Charge Amts Property ID

Billie Jo Erickson

13877 Square Lake Trl
Stillwater MN 55082-4599
*336 FULLER AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 2/22/2011

ELFELT, BERNHEIMER & ARNOLDS Vacant Building Fee
ADDITION TO ST. PAUL W 2/3 OF LOT DSI Admin Fee
3BLK 8 .

Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

#* PLEASE NOTE **
10 792629 Invé 855304

1,100.00
115.00
1.00

$1,100.00
$115.00
$20.00

$1,235.00

36-29-23-42-0090

Total Vacant Building Fee:

Total DSI Admin Fee:

Total Real Estate Admin Fee:

$1,100.00
$115.00
$20.00

Project Total:
1 Parcel(s)
0 Exempt Parcel(s)

$1,235.00
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